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Sr. No. 

2 

3 

4 

Vivekanand College (Autonomous), Kolhapur 

B. Sc. I 

Department of Botany 

B. Sc. III 

- Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe. 

Work Load- 2018-19 

Class 

B. Sc. II (Botany) 
B. Sc. II (Plant Protection) 

Lecturs 
05 
06 
06 

12 

32 
44 
22 

PracticaB 

Grantable 
40 
Non Grantable 

Total 
37 
50 
28 
115 
52 
52 

Total 167 

Meda 
Departmenyof Bonv Vivekanaßd Collea 

KöBhanur 
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